
LIST OF KNOWN BSA CATHOLIC ADULT AWARD RECIPIENTS IN THE DIOCESE OF OWENSBORO 
 
 
BRONZE PELICAN 
 
YEARS UNKNOWN  

Johnny Berry, Madisonville 
Ann Jordan, Madisonville  
Walter Jordan, Madisonville  
Rev. Henry Ward, Earlington 

1968 Anne Autry, Owensboro 
1995 David Doggette Sr.,  

Owensboro Billy Hancock, Hopkinsville 
John McCarty, Hawesville  
Margaret Moorman, Utica  
Thomas O’Keefe, Hopkinsville  
John Wood, Barlow 

1996 Bernie Hayes, Rockport  
Steve Storm, Hartford 
Steve Thomson, Owensboro 

1997 Marvin Black, Beaver Dam  
Susan Doggette, Owensboro 
Carolyn McCarty, Hawesville  
Joseph “Jack” Pence, Owensboro  
Tony Rafalowski, Mayfield 

1999 David Ashley, Hartford  
Jeff Hedges, Owensboro 
Tony Kaelin, Owensboro 

2000 Calvin “Buzz” Colburn, Bowling Green  
Larry Conrad, Bowling Green 
Daniel Marquis,  
Owensboro Patricia Marquis, Owensboro 

2001 Shirley Millay, Owensboro  
Dorothy Storm, Hartford 

2002 David Fowler, Franklin  
Ross Leigh, Owensboro  
Rev. Ken Mikulcik, Paducah 
Larry Millay, Owensboro  
Steve Shoulta, Paducah 

2003 Ron Payne, Owensboro 
2004 Paul Loxley, Morganfield 
2005 Mark Danhauer, Waverly 

Rev. Richard Meredith, Owensboro  
Margaret Nosbusch,  
Crofton William Sweet, Crofton 

2006 Jeffrey Bertschinger, Owensboro  
Matthew Keyser, Bowling Green 

2008 Rev. J. Edward Bradley, Henderson 
Richard L. Gruenewald, Owensboro 
Patrick Lewis, Lewisport 
Most Rev. John McRaith, Owensboro 

2009 Stephen Matthew Frields, Henderson 



2010 Chuck Ledford, Bowling Green  
Clinton Lewis, Bowling Green 
Kenneth R. Rasp, Owensboro 

2011 Robert Cinnamond, Reynolds Station 
 Rev. David Andrew Garner 
 Most Rev. William F. Medley 
2012 Scott Babbs, Paducah 
 Heidi Peller, Morganfield 
 Ken Keller, Owenboro 
 Kevin D. Conkright, Owensboro 
2013 Peter Galipeau, Russelville 
 Janie Nixon, Morganfield 
2015 Jennifer Holland, Henderson 
 Alan Herdegen Henderson 
 Jonathon Boles, Glasgow 
 
 
ST. GEORGE 
 
YEAR UNKNOWN  

Junius Jones, Owensboro  
1985 Marvin Black, Beaver Dam 
1988 Mike Howard, Owensboro 
1993 David Ashley, Hartford  

Anne Autry, Owensboro 
Calvin “Buzz” Colburn, Bowling Green 

1995 Col. Robert Koob (U.S.A., Ret.), Hopkinsville  
John Olynick, Owensboro 

1996 Most Rev. John McRaith, Owensboro  
Rev. Stephen Ulrich, Fulton 

1997 Margaret Moorman, Owensboro  
Thomas O’Keefe, Hopkinsville 

1998 David Doggette Sr., Owensboro 
Philip Hurley, Owensboro 

1999 John McCarty, Hawesville 
2000 Joseph “Jack” Pence, Owensboro  

Steve Storm, Hartford 
2001 Bernie Hayes, Hartford  

Tony Kaelin, Owensboro 
2002 Jeff Hedges, Owensboro 

Carolyn McCarty, Hawesville 
2003 Daniel Marquis, Owensboro 

John Wood, Barlow 
2004 David Fowler, Franklin 

Rev. Ken Mikulcik, Hardinsburg 
2006 Steve Shoulta, Paducah  

Dorothy Storm, Hartford 
2007 Mark Danhauer, Waverly  

Paul Loxley, Morganfield 
2008 Matthew Keyser, Bowling Green  

Shirley Millay, Owensboro 
2009 Rev. Richard Meredith, Owensboro 



2010 Richard L. Gruenewald, Owensboro 
Patrick Lewis, Lewisport 

2011 S. Matthew Frields, Henderson 
2012 William Sweet, Crofton 
 Chuck Ledford, Bowling Green 
2013 Reid Parish, Murray 
2014 Ken Keller, Owensboro 
 Kevin Conkright, Owensboro 
2015 Janie Nixon, Morganfield 
 
 
SILVER PELICAN (FROM NCCS REGION 5) 
 
2009 David Ashley, Hartford 
2011 C. “Buzz” Colburn, Bowling Green 
 
 


